VP/AW VU/AE uPVC PIPES
COMPLY WITH JIS K6741:1999
18.1
uPVC PIPES
DIMENSIONS
DN
(mm)
D
(mm)
JIS 6741:1984 VP/AW JIS 6741:1984 VU/AE
STOCK CODE d (mm) T (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
STOCK CODE d (mm) T (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
15 22 PIPAW15N 16.6 2.7 1.52 PIPAE15N 18.4 1.8 1
20 25.8 PIPAW20N 20.4 2.7 2.65 PIPAE20N 22.2 1.8 1.35
25 31.8 PIPAW25N 25.6 3.1 2.84 PIPAE25N 28.2 1.8 1.89
35 37.8 PIPAW35N 31.6 3.1 3.21 PIPAE32N 34.2 1.8 2
42 47.8 PIPAW42N 40.6 3.6 4.68 PIPAE42N 44.2 1.8 2.32
50 60 PIPAW50N 51.8 4.1 6.65 PIPAE50N 56.4 1.8 3
65 75 PIPAW65N 66.8 4.1 8 PIPAE65N 70.6 2.2 5
75 88.7 PIPAW80N 77.7 5.5 13.05 PIPAE80N 83.3 2.7 7
100 114 PIPAW100N 100.8 6.6 20.2 PIPAE100N 107.8 3.1 11
125 PIPAE125N 131 4.1 16
150 164.5 PIPAW150N 146.7 8.9 39.7 PIPAE150N 154.3 5.1 24
200
PIPAE200SN
(one end socket)
202.3 6.5 35